09.10.2025 • Specification subject to change – the product’s characteristics are exclusively governed by the data of the respective user manual.
Bachmann electronic GmbH • A-6800 Feldkirch, Kreuzäckerweg 33, Austria • info@bachmann.info, www.bachmann.info
Grid Measurement, Protection and Control / Grid Measurement and Protection Systems
Part type designation Part number
GM260 00022162-00
GM260 CC 00026118-00
GM260
Grid Measurement Module
The GM260 module enables the safe, reliable and fast
measurement of all relevant values for three-phase elec-
trical networks. 2 separate 3-phase branches can be
acquired at a common voltage monitoring point. The grid
variables are calculated online in the module as True RMS
values including harmonics up to the 40th harmonic. This is
particularly useful for applications such as for operational
measurement on machines or the energy monitoring in
plants and buildings. As well as functions for determining
the active, apparent and reactive power for each phase,
2 separate 4-quadrant energy counters are directly inte-
grated in the module.
The GM260 module is fully integrated in the Bachmann
SolutionCenter. Both the measured channel values and
also the derived values are made available directly in the
user interface.
Features
● Measurement of current, voltage, frequency, power,
power factor, phase angle
● Input voltages up to 480 VL-L, RMS can be directly con-
nected
● True RMS calculation online
● 2 independent 4Q energy meters
● Compact design for 2 three-phase branches
 Application example: Power measurement with common
voltage input
09.10.2025 • Specification subject to change – the product’s characteristics are exclusively governed by the data of the respective user manual.
Bachmann electronic GmbH • A-6800 Feldkirch, Kreuzäckerweg 33, Austria • info@bachmann.info, www.bachmann.info
Grid Measurement, Protection and Control / Grid Measurement and Protection Systems
GM260 – Grid measurement
Current/voltage measurement
Measuring method True RMS (incl. harmonics up to 40th)
Measurement interval 50 Hz: 10 ms
60 Hz: 8.33 ms
Voltage measurement
Number 3
Maximum rated voltage UL-L, RMS: 480 VRMS
UL-N, RMS: 277 VRMS
Voltage measuring range UL-L, RMS: 70 VRMS to 625 VRMS
UL-N, RMS: 36 VRMS to 361 VRMS
Accuracy 1) ≤ ±0.1 %
Continuous overload UL-L, RMS: 680 VRMS
UL-N, RMS: 390 VRMS
Short-term overload (10 x 1 s, interval 10 s) UL-L, RMS: 1039 VRMS
UL-N, RMS: 600 VRMS
Input impedance > 2 MΩ
1) Accuracy rating as a percentage of the nominal value at 25 °C and reference conditions
Current measurement
Number 6
Accuracy 1) ≤ ±0.3 %
Current transformer rated current 1 ARMS
Current measuring range 0.01 ARMS to 1.2 ARMS
Current acquisition range 0 ARMS to 1.2 ARMS
Continuous overload 1.2 ARMS
Short-term overload (5 x 1 s, interval 300 s) 20 ARMS
Burden 75 mVA
1) Accuracy rating as a percentage of the nominal value at 25 °C and reference conditions
Frequency measurement
Rated frequency 50/60 Hz
Reference range 45 Hz to 65 Hz
Accuracy 1) ≤ ±0.01 Hz (with average filtering down to ≤ ±0.005 Hz)
Measurement interval Updated at each positive zero crossing
50 Hz: 20 ms
60 Hz: 16.67 ms
1) Accuracy rating as a percentage of the nominal value at 25 °C and reference conditions
Power measurement – active, reactive and apparent power